Schlussrangliste

Abendschwinget Lungern 15. Juni 201

Schwingersektion Lungern
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Gisler Bruno , S ***
Gasser Stefan, S *
Imfeld Peter , S ***
Odermatt Sepp, S *
Zimmermann Martin , S *
Gassmann Michael , S *
Bisig Thomas , T *
Zimmermann Martin , T *
Studeli Thomas , T *
Gassmann Fabian, S *
Vogler Daniel , S *
Effinger Peter , S

Kalin Koni, S *
Zimmermann Simon , S *
Vonlaufen Lukas , S *
Vogel Remo, S

Flick Bruno , S

Effinger Markus , S *
Rohrer lvan, T *

Muff Andre , S *

Kennel Beat , S *
Steinauer Adrian , S *
Schnider Hanspeter , T *

ohne Auszeichnung
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Rohrer Beat , S *
Kaslin Ruedi, S
Baumann Roger, S *
Zumstein Patrik , S
Zumstein Marcel , S
Tongi Thomas, S *
Reber Samuel , S
Heinzer Florian , S

Rumisberg
Alpnach
Lungern
Buren

Ennetbirgen

Sachseln
Einsiedeln
Cham
Bellach
Flueli-Ranft
Lungern
Alpthal
Bennau
Beckenried
Beckenried
Hasle
Tuggen
Alpthal
Sachseln
Rain
Steinerberg
Willerzell
Rothenburg

Sachseln
Buochs
Schattdorf
Giswil
Giswil

Wolfenschiessen

Schiupfheim
Rickenbach

59.50

57.50

57.25

57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

© Bruno Heller, Schwingklub Zircher Ol
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